Summer 2024 Registration
FT MBA

Full-time MBA students are not required to take a summer course, but you can choose to take summer
classes if you would like to. Please note, summer course tuition is NOT included in the full-time
MBA flat rate tuition fee. As such, additional tuition costs would be incurred should you choose
to take a summer class(es).

IMPORTANT DATES

Summer course offerings will be available in EagleApps beginning Thursday, February 15.
Registration for the Summer 2024 semester will open Friday, February 23 and will be available
through the add/drop deadline. Please view your assigned appointment time in the blue
context header in the EagleApps Planning & Registration module which will become visible on
February 15.
Important Dates for Summer 2024

Term 1

First day of classes: Wednesday, May 15

Add/Drop deadline: Tuesday, May 21

Last day to withdraw from a course with a “W”: Thursday, June 20

Last day of term 1: Wednesday, June 26

Term 2

First day of classes: Thursday, June 27

Add/Drop deadline: Wednesday, July 3

Last day to withdraw from a course with a “W”: Friday, August 2

Last day of term 2: Friday, August 9

IMPORTANT POLICIES & PROCEDURES

EagleApps: Summer 2024 registration will take place in the EagleApps Registration & Planning
tab. Students must be logged into the VPN in order to use EagleApps from off-campus.
Instructions can be found on the ITS Support website. If you need further assistance, please
contact the |TS Help Desk.

EagleApps Resources: Resources for using EagleApps can be found on the EagleApps Student
Resources website (BC login required). A brief guide for using EagleApps Course Information &
Schedule and EagleApps Planning & Registration is linked here.

Graduation Term: Please check your graduation term in Agora to be sure that it is accurate for
when you plan to complete your program. If your listed graduation term is not when you plan to
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